



2851 Riverside Plaza Unit 100 ▪ PO Box 771277 Steamboat Springs, CO 80477 ▪ 970 879-7671 ▪ admin@steamboat2metro.com

DISTRICT RATE SCHEDULE

As of January 1, 2019

Residential Water Rates

Gallons Used Per Month	Price per 1,000 Gal.	Bracket Maximum	Total Fee
0 - 9,000	Flat Fee	Flat Fee	\$27.00
9,001 - 17,000	\$2.00	\$16.00	\$43.00
17,001 - 25,000	\$3.25	\$26.00	\$69.00
25,001 - 33,000	\$4.75	\$38.00	\$107.00
33,001 - 41,000	\$7.75	\$62.00	\$169.00
41,001 - 49,000	\$10.50	\$84.00	\$253.00
49,001 - 57,000	\$13.75	\$110.00	\$363.00
57,001 - 65,000	\$16.50	\$132.00	\$495.00
65,001 - 73,000	\$22.00	\$176.00	\$671.00
73,001 - 81,000	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$871.00
81,001 +	\$30.00		

Senior Citizen Rates (Age 65+)

Gallons Used Per Month	Price per 1,000 Gal.	Bracket Maximum	Total Monthly Fee
0 - 9,000	Flat Fee	Flat Fee	\$13.50
9,001 - 17,000	\$2.00	\$16.00	\$29.50
17,001 - 25,000	\$3.25	\$26.00	\$55.50
25,001 - 33,000	\$4.75	\$38.00	\$93.50
33,001 - 41,000	\$7.75	\$62.00	\$155.50
41,001 - 49,000	\$10.50	\$84.00	\$239.50
49,001 - 57,000	\$13.75	\$110.00	\$349.50
57,001 - 65,000	\$16.50	\$132.00	\$481.50
65,001 - 73,000	\$22.00	\$176.00	\$657.50
73,001 - 81,000	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$857.50
81,001 +	\$30.00		

Residential Sewer Rates

Flat Rate	\$45.60
------------------	----------------

Out of District Rates

Out of District fees are billed at 1½ times the above rates.